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rank team scores

1 Arizona State U. 357 363 356 1076 −4

2 Arizona 357 363 365 1085 +5

3 UCLA 371 364 352 1087 +7

4 Washington 365 373 368 1106 +26

5 Southern California 378 371 364 1113 +33

6 California, U. of 377 380 363 1120 +40

7 Oregon, U. of 368 384 373 1125 +45

T8 Oregon State U. 387 379 382 1148 +68

T8 Washington State U. 389 374 385 1148 +68

10 Stanford University 383 385 402 1170 +90
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start finish player school scores

T7 T1 Alejandro Canizares Arizona State U. 71 72 66 209 −7

T2 T1 Chez Reavie Arizona State U. 69 70 70 209 −7

T7 T3 Travis Johnson UCLA 74 69 68 211 −5

T2 T3 Henry Liaw Arizona 69 70 72 211 −5

5 T5 Josh Esler Arizona 70 70 72 212 −4

1 T5 Brock Mackenzie Washington 67 68 77 212 −4

T12 7 J.R. Ruda California, U. of 72 74 67 213 −3

T2 8 Chris Nallen Arizona 70 69 75 214 −2

T9 9 John Poucher UCLA 74 71 70 215 −1

6 T10 Steve Conway UCLA 73 69 75 217 +1

T9 T10 Dan Potter Washington 69 76 72 217 +1

T9 T10 Peter Tomasulo California, U. of 70 75 72 217 +1

T15 13 Justin St. Clair Oregon, U. of 73 74 71 218 +2

T12 T14 Nico Bollini Southern California 72 74 74 220 +4

T15 T14 Ryan Camp Washington State U. 76 71 73 220 +4

T20 T14 Ben Hayes Southern California 76 72 72 220 +4

T15 T17 Sean Deacon Oregon State U. 71 76 74 221 +5

T15 T17 Mike Derminio Arizona State U. 70 77 74 221 +5

T15 T17 Jesse Mueller Arizona State U. 72 75 74 221 +5

T23 20 Taylor Wood Southern California 73 76 73 222 +6

T27 T21 Niklas Lemke Arizona State U. 81 70 72 223 +7

T32 T21 Matt Ma Oregon, U. of 72 80 71 223 +7

T39 T21 John Merrick UCLA 75 79 69 223 +7

T27 T21 Corey Prugh Washington 77 74 72 223 +7

T20 T21 Brad Simpson Oregon State U. 77 71 75 223 +7

T12 26 Kyle Johnson Oregon, U. of 73 73 78 224 +8

T36 T27 Peter Campbell UCLA 77 76 72 225 +9

T42 T27 Nathan Lashley Arizona 77 78 70 225 +9

T36 T29 Scott Oxandaboure Southern California 77 76 73 226 +10

T25 T29 Nathan Tyler Arizona 72 78 76 226 +10

T23 T31 Kyle Gentry Stanford University 75 74 78 227 +11

T25 T31 Jeff Hood California, U. of 77 73 77 227 +11

T27 T31 Gregg LaVoie Oregon, U. of 74 77 76 227 +11

T39 T31 Roy Moon UCLA 75 79 73 227 +11

T27 T35 Kevin Chen Washington State U. 76 75 77 228 +12

T32 T35 Matt Fladwood Washington State U. 78 74 76 228 +12

T32 T35 Mark Lamb Arizona 76 76 76 228 +12

T44 T35 Tyler Ley Southern California 83 73 72 228 +12

T36 T35 Erik Olson Washington 75 78 75 228 +12

T44 T35 Alex Prugh Washington 77 79 72 228 +12
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T20 T41 Kevin Blue Stanford University 74 74 82 230 +14

T27 T41 Kendall Critchfield Arizona State U. 75 76 79 230 +14

T53 43 Brandon Beck California, U. of 78 81 72 231 +15

T47 44 Michael Wilson California, U. of 80 77 75 232 +16

T44 T45 Cameron MacKenzie Oregon State U. 81 75 77 233 +17

T32 T45 Jordan Madison Washington State U. 74 78 81 233 +17

T39 T45 Reid Rader Washington 77 77 79 233 +17

55 48 Joshua Wooding Southern California 80 81 74 235 +19

T53 49 Dustin Pewarchuk Oregon, U. of 79 80 77 236 +20

T49 T50 Ryan Gilmour Oregon State U. 79 79 79 237 +21

T49 T50 Blake Mastalir Stanford University 81 77 79 237 +21

T49 T50 Zack Miller Stanford University 79 79 79 237 +21

T42 53 Brandon Lawson Stanford University 74 81 84 239 +23

T47 54 Jonathan Green Oregon State U. 79 78 83 240 +24

T49 55 Mike Sica Oregon, U. of 76 82 83 241 +25

T56 56 Brian Kelley Oregon State U. 82 83 77 242 +26

60 T57 Ben Bryson Washington State U. 90 76 79 245 +29

T56 T57 Chad Carlson Washington State U. 85 80 80 245 +29

T56 59 Chris Ancheta California, U. of 84 81 81 246 +30

T56 60 Scott MacDonald Stanford University 83 82 84 249 +33
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finish school scores

1 Arizona State U. 357 363 356 1076

T1 Chez Reavie 69 70 70 209

T1 Alejandro Canizares 71 72 66 209

T17 Jesse Mueller 72 75 74 221

T17 Mike Derminio 70 77 74 221

T21 Niklas Lemke 81 70 72 223

T41 Kendall Critchfield 75 76 79 230

2 Arizona 357 363 365 1085

T3 Henry Liaw 69 70 72 211

T5 Josh Esler 70 70 72 212

8 Chris Nallen 70 69 75 214

T27 Nathan Lashley 77 78 70 225

T29 Nathan Tyler 72 78 76 226

T35 Mark Lamb 76 76 76 228

3 UCLA 371 364 352 1087

T3 Travis Johnson 74 69 68 211

9 John Poucher 74 71 70 215

T10 Steve Conway 73 69 75 217

T21 John Merrick 75 79 69 223

T27 Peter Campbell 77 76 72 225

T31 Roy Moon 75 79 73 227

4 Washington 365 373 368 1106

T5 Brock Mackenzie 67 68 77 212

T10 Dan Potter 69 76 72 217

T21 Corey Prugh 77 74 72 223

T35 Erik Olson 75 78 75 228

T35 Alex Prugh 77 79 72 228

T45 Reid Rader 77 77 79 233

5 Southern California 378 371 364 1113

T14 Nico Bollini 72 74 74 220

T14 Ben Hayes 76 72 72 220

20 Taylor Wood 73 76 73 222

T29 Scott Oxandaboure 77 76 73 226

T35 Tyler Ley 83 73 72 228

48 Joshua Wooding 80 81 74 235
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6 California, U. of 377 380 363 1120

7 J.R. Ruda 72 74 67 213

T10 Peter Tomasulo 70 75 72 217

T31 Jeff Hood 77 73 77 227

43 Brandon Beck 78 81 72 231

44 Michael Wilson 80 77 75 232

59 Chris Ancheta 84 81 81 246

7 Oregon, U. of 368 384 373 1125

13 Justin St. Clair 73 74 71 218

T21 Matt Ma 72 80 71 223

26 Kyle Johnson 73 73 78 224

T31 Gregg LaVoie 74 77 76 227

49 Dustin Pewarchuk 79 80 77 236

55 Mike Sica 76 82 83 241

T8 Oregon State U. 387 379 382 1148

T17 Sean Deacon 71 76 74 221

T21 Brad Simpson 77 71 75 223

T45 Cameron MacKenzie 81 75 77 233

T50 Ryan Gilmour 79 79 79 237

54 Jonathan Green 79 78 83 240

56 Brian Kelley 82 83 77 242

T8 Washington State U. 389 374 385 1148

T14 Ryan Camp 76 71 73 220

T35 Kevin Chen 76 75 77 228

T35 Matt Fladwood 78 74 76 228

T45 Jordan Madison 74 78 81 233

T57 Ben Bryson 90 76 79 245

T57 Chad Carlson 85 80 80 245

10 Stanford University 383 385 402 1170

T31 Kyle Gentry 75 74 78 227

T41 Kevin Blue 74 74 82 230

T50 Zack Miller 79 79 79 237

T50 Blake Mastalir 81 77 79 237

53 Brandon Lawson 74 81 84 239

60 Scott MacDonald 83 82 84 249
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